GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, February 20, 2014
10:00 am

Item No.

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

1
2

O©oo~NOULhW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

The Statestore Inc

Accredo Health Group

Pitney Bowes Inc

McWilliams Jodelle E

CSAA Insurance

Bolsa Analytical

Rivera & Associates

Cortez Rene

Sysco of Central CA

California Association of Nonprofits
Johnson Jessica L

Sysco Food Services of Central CA
Tibayan Soledad C

Tangco Myrna

Redding Muriel E

Incident Management Training Consortium LLC
Grewal Kawaldeep

Stinson Andre T

Paris Fogarty Karen DBA Karen Paris Investigations
Gomez Leticia H

Lonnie Johnson Son Inc

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

22
23
24
25
26

Grant Late Claim Application and Partially Allow Claim -- Agency

Pay

27

Serge Jullia Construction & Electric Inc
Cornejo Juan M

Pullett Dell

Southwest Mobile Storage Inc

Meng Harry Z

Cameron Jason M

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

606354
612751
613195
613307
613614
613640
614258
614349
614712
614778
614882
614891
614920
615078
615121
615158
615177
615331
615421
615556
615742

613991
614533
614698
614737
614916

614845

Page 1 of 9



Iltem No.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Sillas Bertha

Saratoga Oaks Homeowner Association
Burrell Courtney S

Employment Development Department
Garvey Rich

Dennis Eric A

Siu David

Majumdar Sandip

Warnock Janie

Noble Jeffery D

Honda Research Institute USA Inc
Ramey Patricia

Engeman George A

Simpkins Albert

Wells Michael V

Webster Patrick

McCauley Vera P Estate of
Calleros Lizbett

Cardoza Salvador R

Leung Hanley T

Watkins Linda

Watkins Linda G

Walker Walter

Recommendation: Reject Claims

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Aeschliman Randy D
Dower Daniel J
McCollum Bob J

Kim Young

Son Hye

Harris Paul D

De Leon Susanna
Interpreters Unlimited, Inc.
Rossetti Timothy W
Merlini Carol J

Hill Kevin

Thomas Rahman
Dexter James T
Thomas Edward
Kwan Kellie

Thomas Troy

Arias Maria

Torres Mario

Childs Earl L

Culver Sheldon
Hearns Jamar R
BNSF Railway Company
Villa Antonio
Ferrarini Adam D
Biagini Zora
Shannon Mychael T
Davenport Gregory

612537
612730
614045
614178
614286
614714
615122
615128
615129
615190
615239
615245
615386
615397
615400
615422
615437
615499
615633
615696
615756
615757
615781

605973
608017
608305
610775
610776
611642
611707
611986
612442
612546
612824
613698
613813
613921
614099
614245
614325
614351
614436
614458
614490
614552
614605
614680
614711
614749
614755
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78 Kleinow Cosmo 614758
79 Sharkey Dennis M 614813
80 Moulton Gregory H 614822
81 Alafranji Rafat 614938
82 Goodson Patrick 614969
83 Sacchi Toi 615004
84 Marti Alex 615035
85 Powell Ronald S 615040
86 Keeton Tommy R 615088
87 Wortham Cheri Lynn 615144
88 Briggs Lovine 615147
89 Kao Chung C 615157
90 Murillo Ramon 615170
91 Win Kevin N 615182
92 Aware Recycling 615198
93 Burton Thomas 615207
94 Burton Norma 615218
95 Burch Darrick A 615230
96 Lerma Jayne 615238
97 Pendergraph William 615250
98 Biagas Vincent J 615259
99 Fire Insurance Exchange 615273
100 Fire Insurance Exchange 615274
101 Fire Insurance Exchange 615275
102 Gaitan Diana 615283
103 Gaitan Carlos 615285
104 Kiani Kamiar 615297
105 Gundlapally Karan R 615303
106 Jackson Christopher 615311
107 Richardson Alan C 615318
108 Cohen Irene 615339
109 Buddhacharya Sumit 615341
110 Hawthorne Tina 615342
111 Freudenberg Steve C 615344
112 Cassells Keith M 615345
113 Harris Marvin 615347
114 Franklin Jr Johnny L 615357
115 Weiswasser Lawrence 615359
116 Feudenberg Steve C 615360
117 Barker Richard Allen 615362
118 Wimberly Larry 615363
119 Hammontree Ricky H 615364
120 Sanger Sarah Minor 615369
121 Lichner Randall 615371
122 Kitahara Junko 615373
123 Kitahara Nao 615374
124 Loza Julian Minor 615375
125 Griffin Matthew J 615381
126 Loza Giovanni Minor 615382
127 Doe John 615384
128 American Technologies Inc 615388
129 Kubo Akiteru 615389
130 Kent Paul D 615390
131 Kent Dolores M 615391
132 Roebbelen Contracting Inc 615398
133 Scott Noel P 615404
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Ransom Bryan
Washington Shawn
Scott Noel P

Truax Anne Marie Bryan Wright, decedent

Goldsmith Susan
Chavez Michael E
Fletcher Jr Lonnie
Han Robert G
Dickman Michael C
Goodrum Tony

Stan Suarez Trucking Inc

Jones Lamont
Ochoa Garcia Alberto
Stevenson Teresa
King Curtis

Franklin Jr Johnny L
O Brien Donald L
Seastrunk Nathan M
Pledger Michael
Kinnamon Todd
Perez Reginald M
Ringo Cary

Gartrell Jacob
Brooks Seth
Sanchez Venancia
Hernandez Pedro
Rizo Eduardo Javier
State Farm Insurance
DeGlymes Richard
DeGlymes Nancy
Gonzalez Joe P
Crain Ronald

Dean Carol

Dale Edwin
Magdaluyo Angel
Lorne John

Lyttleton Hugh
Korey Arnold
Jesmond Anthony J
Hylton Beverly More
Hahn Louis

Powell Robert
Palmer Michael
Petree Christopher
Nitz Bobbie

Olinger Nell

Morris Daniel

Paine Michael J
Morris Daniel
Meeker Keith
McDonald James P
Fain William

Dull Jr Wayne E
Smith Bruce

Shultz Stephen
Shepard Gene

615407
615409
615411
615414
615416
615418
615423
615424
615425
615435
615438
615440
615441
615443
615448
615449
615451
615454
615456
615457
615462
615471
615472
615478
615481
615483
615486
615490
615496
615497
615502
615503
615505
615506
615508
615509
615510
615511
615512
615513
615514
615516
615517
615518
615519
615520
615521
615522
615523
615524
615525
615526
615527
615528
615529
615531
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Shepard Bill

Salini Robert
Rosemier Dennis
Randall Michael
Quimpo Fulgencio
Hill Ruby

Carlson Rick

Carter Harold

Petree Christopher
Coartney Letigia
Cochran Joseph
Collins Edward
Brittsan Jerry

Chu John

Howell Daniel L
Freymiller Neil
Condon Howard
Peters Donna John Helgren Trust
McComas Michael
Kopenhaver William
Halliday Julie Woodworth Revocable Trust
George John R

Ford John

Chavez Richard
Acuna George
Saavedra ldalberto
Teague Kirby
Thomas Il John
Wierman Donald G
Trexel John

Eacock Jeff

Church Rick

Connor Dennis

Muth Vic

Wagner Ray
Leidecker Maria V
Lopez Crystal
Demchuk Matthew E
Fessenden Mason S Marthann Demchuk, decedent
Leidecker Fredrick
Great American Ins Company of New York
Sepulveda Adrian Isai
Delfo Hans Tracy
Nagle Robert

Bailey Willie
Castaneda Jesus
Blevins Paul F

Stant Todd M
Bauersfeld Richard
Benker Richard
Byous Bill

Laurvick Steve

Al Bahr Shriners
Hernandez Mario A
Singer Jason A
Bepko Mike

615532
615533
615535
615539
615541
615542
615543
615544
615546
615547
615548
615549
615550
615554
615555
615561
615562
615563
615566
615567
615568
615569
615572
615573
615574
615575
615576
615577
615579
615581
615582
615585
615586
615588
615593
615596
615597
615599
615602
615604
615605
615606
615607
615610
615612
615613
615620
615621
615623
615624
615626
615627
615628
615630
615631
615636
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Singer Jason A
Singer Jason A
Southern California Edison Company
Robinson Jackie

Los Angeles City of
Tilghman Carmine
Parker Jeremiah Seth
Engstrom Karl
Chandler Ron
McColm Patricia
Henry Ward J

Ponce Maggie

Ponce Frank

Ponce Delia

Ponce Gloria

Ponce Erlinda

O Neil Patrick

Watts Tory C
Girardeau John
Anderson Julius

John Charles Curtis M
Moreno Chris

Neiger Heinz
Rodriguez Oscar O

Ponce Rafael Maria Ponce, decedent

Rivas Alicia Maria Ponce, decedent
Ponce Irma

Ballis Justin D
Vinson Lloyd K
Avelar Luis

Ibarra Lopez Minerva
Vinson Brian A
Simmons Kevin A
Kuhn Troy
Sweeney Shannon
Perales Javier
Perales Beatrice
Raymann Scott
Thompson David B
Vinson Barbara A
Perkins Britney R
Phillips Damien N
Holland Fred
Ramos Maria C
Berg Christopher S
Boone Josh

Curtis Cord
Benjamin Jr Willie J
Edwards Thomas J
Amerige Greg
Dixon Kenneth
Conrad Jan

Pirie Dave
Clements Mary Anne
Barnes Ray
Fletcher Shawn D

615640
615641
615643
615649
615650
615654
615655
615656
615657
615659
615666
615669
615670
615671
615672
615673
615674
615677
615681
615683
615684
615686
615695
615697
615701
615709
615711
615713
615714
615715
615716
615717
615720
615724
615727
615729
615730
615731
615734
615735
615736
615745
615746
615747
615751
615758
615759
615761
615762
615763
615764
615765
615766
615769
615772
615779
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302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

Bolin Carolyn
Findley Tom
Schultz Janet L
Jenkins Charles G
Alvarez Brittany D
Alvarez Gabriel T
Alvarez Alex G
Frazier lan

Dodd Amber C
Herring Jenkins Darlene
Richards Olga
Richards Robert
Payne Jeannine
Findley Alta
Jamison William O
Wilson Bobby E
Ortiz Enrique
Wang Triniti

Luna Manuel
Suarez Carlos M
Ordaz Saray
Morehouse Paul Lewis
Suarez Ashley
Halstead Norman S
Hawes Keith M
Suarez Victor
Frederick Aquilla
Halstead Gary A
Ordaz Javier

Ordaz Maria R
Morrison Il Lloyd
Dishmon Craig
California State Military Museum Foundation
Jones Antwann
Jones Jihad

Wang Ming Xing
Hollis Marvin G
Woods Barry D
Candler Keith W
Riddle Lucille
Courtney Clell D
Toledo Moises
Toledo Rosa
Martinez Juliana
Hansen Darrold
Martinez Manuel
Shearer Tzu S
Contreras Leonard F
Pratt Elias
Contreras Virginia
Courtney Hennie M
Seven Lakes Country Club and HOA
Dishmon Tonja C
Mendez Joseph J
Jaramillo Rafael R
Jaramillo Corinne K

615784
615785
615786
615787
615789
615790
615791
615792
615794
615795
615796
615797
615799
615801
615803
615816
615817
615820
615821
615822
615823
615824
615825
615826
615827
615828
615830
615831
615833
615834
615836
615838
615839
615840
615841
615843
615848
615849
615851
615854
615855
615856
615857
615858
615859
615860
615861
615863
615865
615866
615871
615872
615873
615885
615890
615891
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358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

Late Claim Application Recommendation:

Vinson Jeffrey D
Jaramillo Crystal N
Salib Nagy

Cabrera Sam V
Crandell Rex L
Gambo Davieon
Ramirez Mario Antonio
Richardson Charmaine
Johnson Crystal D
Mason Sharougue A
Dickson Richard
Edwards Anthony Ray
McKerall Ronald W
Johnson Richard K
Daniels Jeffrey L

Dill Kevin Daniel

O Maley Kelsey M
Whetstone Angie M
Love Lutricia C

Ulibarri Steve
Johnson Kyler E Minor
Langley Ruth

Davis Stephanie A
Cabrera Larry

Gariepy Marie Christine
Feigel Sheldon
Ebberts Orviil

Brennan Gary F
Boukather Brett
Castro Alexis E

Gaddy Michael J
Nelson Caesar

Hollis Gary Valentino

Application and Reject Claim

391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

Late Claim Applications Recommendation:

Sumner Lois E
Guevara Devon
Clayton David
Finlayson Alan
Felix Maria |
Bagheri Lida
Bagheri Moe

Hill Nickell Minor

Applications

399 Malone De Shawn
400 Bullock Jr Donald
401 Thompson James L
402 Abdulle Abukar M
403 Coats William T
404 Donaldson Eric D

Grant Late Claim

Deny Late Claim

615892
615897
615899
615925
615926
615930
615932
615934
615943
615946
615949
615953
615958
615959
615961
615967
615973
615974
615975
615979
615984
615991
615998
616028
616033
616034
616035
616037
616040
616043
616053
616054
616084

613946
614362
614496
615045
615241
615376
615377
615396

611605
613308
613954
614119
614431
614455
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405 Felix David

406 Johnson Pryor Marlon
407 Mariscal Jimmy V
408 James Steven R

409 Morris Kelly

410 Bordenave Jr DallasJ
411 Jensen Shelby

412 Moore Dale B

413 Mohorn Roger

414 Grant Jerome

415 Franco Anthony M
416 Carter Myra

417 Chang Wenhan

418 Travis William

419 Hutchinson Keith

420 Villasenor Margarito
421 Sacramento Autistic Spectrum and Special Needs Alliance Inc.
422 Johnson Charles

423 Lopez Daniel D

424 Davis Juan M

425 Humple Jeffrey A

426 Munoz Joseph

427 Smith Rayma

428 Duran Joseph S

429 Badeaux Joel A

614493
614514
614541
614633
614716
614724
614736
614765
614893
614941
614988
615059
615060
615084
615086
615197
615243
615256
615258
615336
615346
615570
615728
615733
615829
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